MANDAG

Sal A

KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.

Slutt 21.15

TIRSDAG

15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
18.30
19.30
20.15

Sal A

KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.

Slutt 21.45

ONSDAG

15.30
16.30
17.30
18.45
19.45
20.45

Sal A

KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.

Slutt 20.45

TORSDAG

15.00
16.00
17.00
17.30
18.15
19.00
19.45

Sal A

KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.

15.00
16.15
17.15
18.15

kl. 19.15
kl. 20.15

Gruppe

Grad 4
Moderne 1
Moderne 3
Superkids
Jazz 5

Jazz 3

Jazz voksne

Grad 6
Moderne 4
Klassisk BBK

Jazz 8 (BBK +)

Hip Hop 4
Hip Hop Vid.

Grad 5
Moderne 2
3-4ar
4-5ar
Grad 2
Jazz 2
Hip Hop 5

Grad 4
Klassisk BBK
Moderne 5
Klassisk @vet
Jazz 7

Ta4

Pedagog

Lill
Pia/ Emma
Pia / Emma
Lill
Lill
Lill
Lill

Pia
Pia
Pia
Pia
Lill
Lill

Johanne
Pia

Gry

Gry

Gry

Lill

Lill

Pia

Pia

Pia

Pia

Lill
Johanne

Gruppe
SalB
KI. 15.00 Grad 4
Kl. 16.00 Grad 6
Kl. 17.00 Klassisk @vet
Kl. 18.00 Grad 2
Kl. 18.45 Grad 3
Kl. 19.30 E- klasse 3
Slutt 21.00
Sal B

KI. 15.00 - 15.45 Ta ny
Kl. 15.45 - 16.30 Ta 1

KI. 16.30 Jazz 6

KI. 17.30 Grad1

KI. 18.15 Hip hop 2

Kl. 19.00 Hip hop 2 sen
Slutt 19.45

Sal B

KI. 15.45 Hip Hop 3

KI. 16.30 Superkids

KI. 17.00 4-5ar

KI. 17.45 ( Lill pause )
KI. 18.15 Grad 1

KI. 19.00 Break 2

Kl. 19.45 Klassisk voksne
Slutt 20.45

Sal B

KI. 16.00 Jazz 4

KI. 17.00 Grad 3

KI. 17.45 Hip Hop 3

KI. 18.30 Grad 1

Pedagog

Pia
Pia
Pia
Gry
Gry
Johanne

Johanne
Johanne
Lill
Lill
Lill
Lill

Lill
Lill
Lill

Lill
Robin og Kristoffer
Johanne

Lill
Lill
Lill
Lill



Slutt 21.00

FREDAG

Sal A

KI. 15.00
KI. 16.00
Kl. 17.00
KI. 17.45

Slutt KI. 18.45

Minicrew

Hip Hop Crew
Break 1
Break 3

slutt 19.15

SalB
Lill KL. 15.30-16.30 Grad 5
Lill KI. 16.30 - 17.15 Ta 2/3
Robin og Kristoffer Kl. 17.15 - 18.00 Ta 5
Robin KI. 18.00- 19.30 E-klasse 2

slutt 19.30

Johanne
Johanne
Johanne
Johanne



